OPAVA

g SIL

21.10.2017

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA - TRAT 3,4 km

Dorostenky 15 - 16 let

# St.c. Jméno Rocnik
1 4001 Kolarova Vendula 2002
2 4003 Zidkova Katefina 2002
3 4004 Partlova Lucie 2001
Zaci star$i 13 - 14 let
# St.c. Jméno Roénik
1 4008 Skalicka Vojtéch 2003
2 4006 Koller Simon 2003
3 4009 Vozenilek Martin 2003
4 4005 Vajda Martin 2004
Zacky starsi 13 - 14 let
# St.c. Jméno Roénik
1 4007 Petlachova Viktorie 2003
2 4008 Binderova Petra 2003
3 3006 Kovaléikova Anna 2004
Zaci mlads$i 11 - 12 let
# St.c. Jméno Roénik
1 3004 Jelinek Jakub 2006
2 4010 Hodny Vilém 2006
3 3002 Vincker Tomas 2005
4 3005 Holan Vilém 2006
5 3007 Novobilsky Vaclav 2006
6 3001 Klapetek Vaclav 2005
7 3003 Krefky Ondrej 2005
D cn =

Tym/Bydlisté
Atletika Poruba
Luigino.cz
Luigino.cz

Tym/Bydlisté

Opava

HEAD BIKE TJ OPAVA
HEAD BIKE TJ OPAVA
Sokol Opava

Tym/Bydlisté

SK ZS Stébotice

HEAD BIKE TJ OPAVA
Orientacni Béh Opava

Tym/Bydlisté
Orientacni Béh Opava

TTT Hradec nad Moravici

Zlatniky
Studénka

TJ Slezan Opava
Autodilna KSK

NAPOHODU! bike team

Opavaﬂét®
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CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE

Stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
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RETIS
GROUP

Cil

00:17:23.91
00:21:23.67
00:21:58.42

Cil

00:14:16.13
00:14:17.66
00:14:19.15
00:18:10.16

Cil

00:14:33.16
00:15:39.16
00:18:13.16

Cil

00:14:53.64
00:14:59.16
00:15:08.41
00:15:27.41
00:16:15.16
00:18:33.66
00:21:41.92
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BIKE SPORT CLUB

Odstup

00:03:59.76
00:04:34.51

Odstup

00:00:01.53
00:00:03.02
00:03:54.03

Odstup

00:01:06.00
00:03:40.00

Odstup

00:00:05.52
00:00:14.77
00:00:33.77
00:01:21.52
00:03:40.02
00:06:48.28
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